
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S17-503

Tue, 15 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language  B-205
Fri, 18 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of the Humanities  Shvets T.D.  B-217
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  Morozov N.V.  K-208
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Rubinshteyn A.I.  406
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  404
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Numerical Systems, Networks and Telecommunications  Guseva A.I.  K-1220
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  404
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST International System Fighting the Legalization of Criminal Incomes and Terrorism

Financing (in English)  Sapuntsov A.L.  405
Thu, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Organized Information Security  Zhurin S.I.  T-107
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  Voronov S.A.  404
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Programming (Languages, Methods and Technologies)  Trusov A.V.  V-103
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Rubinshteyn A.I.  406
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  404
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  Bezhanov S.G., Scherbachev O.V., Voronov S.A.  403
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  407
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Miroshin N.V.  406
Sun, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organized Information Security  Zhurin S.I.  T-107


